Pneumatics
3/2-Way solenoid valve - pilot-operated - NAMUR
Series NM32W
NM32W1S-PR
NM32W2S-TP
NM32W1S-SR
Design type 3/2-way solenoid valve pilot-operated, Actuation electric/internal pilot air,  electric/spring or rather
electric/electric, Manual emergency override

When ordering, please specify voltage and type of current
CAD files are available in the STASTO Store at www.stasto.eu
Type code
NM32W1S- SR C001- 230V/50-60Hz
PR electric/internal pilot air C001 Standard coil 230V/50-60Hz
SR electric/spring EPCATEX coil 115V/50-60Hz
24V/50-60Hz
24VDC
12VDC
Version 8
138316 / Generated 2026/24 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 1 / 3
Nominal size
DN [mm]
Pressure range
[bar]
Flow rate
[Nl/min] *
Type
8 2,5-10 1080 NM32W1S-SR
8 2,2-10 1080 NM32W1S-PR
8 1,5-10 1080 NM32W2S-TP
*Reference pressure 6bar, Reference temperature 20°C
Flow diagram
Switching time, nominal max. frequency
Switching time [ms] nominal max. frequency [Hz]
NM32W1S-SR NM32W1S-PR NM32W1S-SR NM32W1S-PR
AC ONE AC EXHAUST DC ONE DC EXHAUST AC ONE AC EXHAUST DC ONE DC EXHAUST AC DC AC DC
19 35 21 46 18 33 21 44 11 11 16 13
Switching time [ms] nominal max. frequency [Hz]
NM32W2S-TP NM32W2S-TP
AC ONE AC EXHAUST DC ONE DC EXHAUST AC DC
11 11 14 14 27 21
Version 8
138316 / Generated 2026/24 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 2 / 3
Pneumatics /  Way-valves - electrically / pneumatically  /  3/2- 5/2-way valves - NAMUR /  3/2-way valve Series NM
Solenoid coils
Voltage Degree of protection
Power
consumption
at 20°C
Type
24VDC / 48V/50-
60Hz
IP65
3W/5VA C001-03
    24V/50-60Hz /
12VDC
5VA/3W C001-04
230V/50-60Hz 5VA C001-22
115V/50-60Hz 5VA C001-23